
NMMSS 2010 Registrants Contact Information 

Last Name First Name Organization Phone Number Email 

Paul Adam 
Wolf Creek Nuclear 

Operating Corporation 
620-364-

8831x4761 
paadam@wcnoc.com 

Deborah Aguero 
National Security 

Technologies 
702-295-7722 agueroda@nv.doe.gov 

Kathryn Allen 
Tennessee Valley 

Authority 
423 843-6715 kwallen@tva.gov 

Fay Armstrong SRNS 803 725-1731 fay.armstrong@srs.gov 

Giles Bailey Department Of Energy 803-952-7537 giles.bailey@srs.gov 

John Ballard PSI/NMMSS 301-903-0092 john.ballard@hq.doe.gov 

Tina Barnett NAC International 678-328-1273 tbarnett@nacintl.com 

Stephen Battle USEC/UDS/LPP 740-897-2179 battlesk@ports.usec.com 

David Bean South Texas Project 361-972-4603 dcbean@stpegs.com 

Brent Belnap 
Bechtel Marine 

Propulsion Corporation 
208-533-5008 belfmly@q.com 

Len Bowers SRNS 803-725-0850 lawrence.bowers@srs.gov 

Glen Bradham AEP/DC Cook 
269-465-5901, 

X1538 
gmbradham@aep.com 

Samuel Brown NAC International (678) 328-1318 sbrown@nacintl.com 

Kimberly Bryant B&W Y-12, LLC 865-241-2197 bryantkd@y12.doe.gov 

Barb Caruso DOE 301-903-3262 barbara.caruso@hq.doe.gov 

Barry Cooney 
Westinghouse Nuclear 

Fuel 
412-374-2156 cooneybf@westinghouse.com 

Gerry Couture Westinghouse 803-647-2045 couturgf@westinghouse.com 

James Crabtree 
HS-1.22/U.S. 

Department of Energy 
301-903-6008 james.crabtree@hq.doe.gov 

Giancarlo Delfini Entergy 914-734-6866 gdelfin@entergy.com 

Peter Dessaules US DOE HSS 301-903-4525 pete.dessaules@hq.doe.gov 

Terri Dixon 
Idaho National 

Laboratory 
208-533-7945 terri.dixon@inl.gov 

Carolyn Dulong MIT Research Reactor 617-258-5858 medeiros@mit.edu 

Curt Dupill 
Standish Technologies 

International 
7244338409 cdupill@valvesupport.com 
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Holly Dupill 
Standish Technologies 

International 
724-526-2134 bookkeeper@standtech.com 

Rick Edwards SRNS 803 725 0875 rick.edwards@srs.gov 

Scott Friend Duke Energy 803-701-3704 scott.friend@duke-energy.com 

Lori Galemore DOE/NNSA 505-845-5485 lgalemore@doeal.gov 

Lesley Gasperow 

U.S. Dept. of 
Energy/Office of 

Health, Safety and 
Secretary 

202-586-2775 lesley.gasperow@hq.doe.gov 

David Gibson ORAU/ORISE 865 250 5970 david.gibson@orise.orau.gov 

Tommilea Giegel 
FirstEnergy Nuclear 
Operating Company 

724-682-4236 tgiegel@firstenergycorp.com 

Sydney Gordon 
National Security 

Technologies 
702-295-0966 gordonsj@nv.doe.gov 

Kathy Graden Fermilab 630-840-4939 graden@fnal.gov 

Colleen Gradle 
DOE New Brunswick 

Laboratory 
630 252-2465 colleen.gradle@ch.doe.gov 

Richard Green Y-12 Site Office/NNSA 865-576-4098 greenre@yso.doe.gov 

Thomas Grice 
U. S. Nuclear 

Regulatory Commission 
301-492-3131 thomas.grice@nrc.gov 

Leigh Gunn DOE-HQ/EM-24 301-903-7431 Leigh.Gunn@em.doe.gov 

Francisca Gutierrez 
Idaho National 

Laboratory 
28-526-3127 Francisca.gutierrez@inl.gov 

Catherine Haney U.S. NRC 800-368-5642 catherine.haney@nrc.gov 

Claire Harmon LANL 505-664-0221 clairech@lanl.gov 

Patricia Hart B&W Y-12 (865)574-1244 hartpw@y12.doe.gov 

Gary Hirsch PSI / NMMSS 301-903-6870 gary.hirsch@hq.doe.gov 

Ray Holmer 

U.S. Department of 
Energy / Office of 

Health, Safety, and 
Security 

301-903-7325 raymond.holmer@hq.doe.gov 

Debarah Holmer DOE HQ GTN 301-903-5122 debarah.holmer@hq.doe.gov 

Brian Horn 
Nuclear Regulatory 

Commission 
301-492-3122 brian.horn@nrc.gov 

Andrew Jackson 
Y-12 National Security 

Complex 
(865) 574-2561 jacksonaj@y12.doe.gov 
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Jamie Jefferies 
Westinghouse 
Columbia, SC 

803-647-3745 jeffersj@westinghouse.com 

Geneva Johnson 
Oak Ridge National 

Laboratory, UT-Battelle 
865-574-7017 johnsongl@ornl.gov 

Bessie Jowers B&W Y-12, LLC 865 574-1950 jowersbm@y12.doe.gov 

Cathy Key 
Asset Control 
International 

865-604-6912 cathykey@key-co.com 

MICHAEL KILPATRICK UNWIN 614-425-3310 michaelkilpatrick@onemillrun.com 

Matthew Kirkland Detroit Edison 734.586.1852 kirklandm@dteenergy.com 

David Klamann NSTec 702-295-7872 klamanda@nv.doe.gov 

Gary Kodman Unwin (865)-466-0050 kodmang@comcast.net 

Robert Krieger 
U.S. Dept. of Energy, 
Office of Inspector 

General 
865 576 5398 kriegerr@oro.doe.gov 

Eileen Kulak Exelon Nuclear 630-657-2158 eileen.kulak@exeloncorp.com 

Mark Laidlow Dominion 804-273-2861 mark.laidlow@dom.com 

David Landguth ORNL 865-576-0058 landguthdc@ornl.gov 

Suzanne Lansang ConverDyn 303-930-4950 suzanne.lansang@converdyn.com 

Rita LaPointe 
SAIC contracted to NA-

122.3 
(505) 845-4491 rlapointe@doeal.gov 

Laura Latoma 
Sandia National 

Laboratories/4242-1 
(505) 844-7713 lalatom@sandia.gov 

Lee Leines Link Technologies 513-295-6706 leeleines@gamil.ocm 

Diana Li PSEG Nuclear (856)3391588 Diana.Li@pseg.com 

Rodney Likes Westinghouse 803-647-3553 likesrd@westinghouse.com 

Cori Lingor AREVA NP Inc. 509-375-8455 Corienne.Lingor@areva.com 

DeAnn Long NNSA/NSO/AMSS 702-295-6467 longg@nv.doe.gov 

Ron Lorenz 
Tri State Motor Transit 

Co. 
208-232-3443 ron.lorenz@tsmtco.com 

loxs loxs loxs 123456 ptrek@mail.ru 

Melissa Mannion Lawrence Berkeley Lab 510-486-6698 mjsullivan@lbl.gov 

Leonard Manzanares 
Los Alamos National 

Laboratory 
505-667-5559 lmanzanares@lanl.gov 

Benny Martinez LANL 505-667-3383 bjmartinez@lanl.gov 
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Rosemarie Martyn Global Nuclear Fuel 910-819-6411 rosemarie.martyn@ge.com 

Lauren Mayros 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory 

Commission 
301-415-2775 Lauren.Mayros@nrc.gov 

Karen McCulloch Isotek Systems, L.L.C. (865) 574-1973 mccullochk@ornl.gov 

Darlene McGuire 
B&W Technical 
Services Y-12 

865-574-9477 vm5@y12.doe.gov 

Christopher McLaughlin Department of Energy 301-903-7894 
christopher.mclaughlin@science.d

oe.gov 

Debra McNeilly 
NA-70, Defense 
Nuclear Security 

202-586-7890 debra.mcneilly@nnsa.doe.gov 

Michael Mitchell B&W Pantex 806-477-4304 mmitchel@pantex.com 

Thomas Morello Constellation Energy 410-495-4486 thomas.morello@cengllc.com 

Mike Morlang US NRC 301-415-4092 gmm3@nrc.gov 

Kristi Murray Babcock & Wilcox 434-522-5319 kgmurray@babcock.com 

Leonard Myers PSI 301-903-2180 Len.Myers@hq.doe.gov 

Jerry Newman NSTec (702) 295-7919 newmanjd@nv.doe.gov 

Jessica Norles 
Savannah River 

National Laboratory 
(SRNL) 

202-586-2271 jessica.norles@nnsa.doe.gov 

Dan Noss AREVA 509-375-8380 dan.noss@areva.com 

Nicholas Oberle 
Knolls Atomic Power 

Lab 
518-395-7569 noberle@nycap.rr.com 

William Ogden 
Babcock & Wilcox 
NOG-Lynchburg 

434-522-6232 whogden@babcock.com 

Matthew Ogrinc 
FirstEnergy Nuclear 
Operating Company 

330-761-2358 mogrinc@firstenergycorp.com 

Shawna OHagan USEC, Inc. 301-564-3357 ohagans@usec.com 

Jerry OLeary 
Savannah River Nuclear 

Solutions, LLC 
803 725-8582 jerry.oleary@srs.gov 

Ryan Palmer Denison Mines Corp. 435.678.2221 rplamer@denisonmines.com 

Neil Passman 
Standish Technologies 

International 
412-563-0262 neilp@standtech.com 

Paul Pater General Atomics 858-455-2758 paul.pater@ga.com 

Gloria Pena-Chavez DOE/NNSA 505-845-4100 gpena-chavez@doeal.gov 

Colleen Petullo USEPA/Env. Response 702-290-7038 petullo.colleen@epa.gov 
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Team - West 

Thomas Pham 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory 

Commission 
301-492-3125 Tom.Pham@nrc.gov 

John Platt 
Department of Energy - 

Inspector General 
865-576-7842 plattjr@oro.doe.gov 

Gail Powers 
AREVA NP INC - 

Lynchburg 
434-832-5103 melinda.powers@areva.com 

Lynne Preston 
INMM Accredited Stds 

Committee N15 
(301) 903-2627 lynne.preston@hq.doe.gov 

Mary Alice Price 
National Security 

Technologies/MC&A 
702-295-4812 pricem@nv.doe.gov 

Joan Pupik Standish Technologies 
412-782-4350 

x212 
joanp@standtech.com 

Tamara Reavis Duke Energy Corp. (704)382-6775 Tamara.Reavis@duke-energy.com 

Jay Riggins MOX Project 803-819-2837 jpriggins@moxproject.com 

John Robichaux SRNS 803-725-9135 john.robichaux@srs.gov 

Pam Rohde UT-Battelle, LLC (ORNL) 865-574-7019 pg9@ornl.gov 

Michelle Romano US NRC 404-562-4516 michelle.romano@nrc.gov 

Debra Sadler INL/BEA 208-526-5353 debra.sadler@inl.gov 

Andrew Sandoval NNSA NA-122 505-845-4008 asandoval@doeal.gov 

Kenneth Scheffter 
Protection Strategies, 

Inc./DOE EM-24 
301-903-1561 ken.scheffter@em.doe.gov 

David Schoep 
New Mexico State 

University 
575-646-1023 dschoep@nmsu.edu 

REBECCA 
Sensabaugh 

 

Babcock & Wilcox 
NOG-L 

434-522-6377 rasensabaugh@babcock.com 

Jill Shepherd NRC 301-415-3635 Jill.Shepherd@nrc.gov 

Cliff Sherman 
Standish Technologies 

International 
7244338409 hdupill@zoominternet.net 

Bill Shores 
Argonne National 

Laboratory 
630-252-6774 bshores@anl.gov 

Carolyn Smith B&W Pantex 806-477-7691 cddsmith@pantex.com 

Pat Smith PSI 301-903-6860 patriciar.smith@hq.doe.gov 

Rick Sprow NIST/NCNR 301-975-5137 rsprow@nist.gov 

Raymond Statam Southern Nuclear 205-992-7481 RStatam@Southernco.com 
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Operating Co. 

Margaret Steele 
Bechtel Jacobs 
Company LLC 

865-574-8974 mkq@bjcllc.org 

Renee Stevenson Bettis 412-476-5943 N/A 

Timothy Strickland USEC - Paducah 270-441-6244 stricklandtw@pgdp.usec.com 

Michael Strickland 
South Carolina Electric 

& Gas 
8033454625 mstrickland1@scana.com 

Matthew Suwala B&W, NOG-L 4345225948 mcsuwala@babcock.com 

Ali Tabatabai Link Technologies, Inc. 301-515-9654 ali@linktech.org 

Philip Tufts Duke Energy 704-382-6524 philip.tufts@duke-energy.com 

David Turk Denison Mines Corp. 435.678.2221 dturk@densionmines.com 

John Van Wart Lawrence Berkeley Lab 510-486-6144 JAVanWart@lbl.gov 

Kevin Vance 
NextEra Energy Point 

Beach 
920-755-6052 kevin.vance@nexteraenergy.com 

Jon-Micahel Vandergriff Duke Energy 423-316-0231 
jon-michael.vandergriff@duke-

energy 

Samuel Velazquez 

Brookhaven National 
Laboratory / Isotopes & 

Special Materials 
Group 

631-344-4062 samv@bnl.gov 

Frank von Hippel Princeton University 609-275-7004 fvhippel@princeton.edu 

Nicole Walker Constellation Energy 410-495-3810 nicole.walker@cengllc.com 

John Wall 
Dept of Energy-Office 

of Fin. Policy 
202-586-5728 john.wall@hq.doe.gov 

Steve Ward US NRC 301-492-3426 steven.ward@nrc.gov 

D.L. Whaley 
U.S. Department of 

Energy 
301-903-8410 D.L.whaley@hq.doe.gov 

Sheena Whaley U.S. NRC 301-492-3200 sheena.whaley@nrc.gov 

Judy White 
LLNL/Materials 
Management 

(925) 422-9346 white11@llnl.gov 

Amy Whitworth NNSA 202 586-2505 amy.whitworth@nnsa.doe.gov 

Ana Williams B&W Pantex 806-477-6798 awilliam@pantex.com 

Lee Wilson SRNS, LLC 803-725-5035 lee.wilson@srs.gov 

Edward Wonder Qinetiq North America 703-852-3577 ed.wonder@qinetiq-na.com 
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Carol Wormington URENCO USA 575-394-6523 cwormington@nefnm.com 

 


